U/ e

Concurs

Cod columbofil:

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

05111
+47.53.19,20

7576

31

18.07.25 17:42:
18.07.25 17:42:
18.07.25 17:42:
35

06 GPS
06 +000
06 GPS+

Loc lansare

Fratii Luhan
+25.56.32,20

Columbofil
Longitudine

03h

1137061M
1137069F
1070344M
1137056F
0933149F
1210742F
1070320M
1137006M
0728717M

382024F
1137076M
4025703M
1137051M
1137055F
1137049F
1232834F
2032588M
3021990F
3023238M
1109445F
1073726M
1070346F
2032587M
1070352F
0933143M
1109406M
1047777F
1137033M
2032597F
1137042F
1070343F
1137017F
2032596M
1137068F
1137026M

DA179B0OE
DB13D704
DB041B14
DB13D7AB
DB1459D3
DB148968
DAQD294B
DB041B59
DAT79B89
DB13D770
DA179C6D
DB041B68
DA179AFA
DB14898D
DB1459CD
DB13D6E7
DB041B24
DB13DAD3
DBO68A02
DB1489A0
DAT79B43
DB13D6DD
DA179C58
DB14598F
DB041B46
DAS9557E
DB148983
DBO689E6
DB13D947
DB13D8BR
DB145984
DB13D6FR
DA101C82
DBOB7F5C
DABE781B

Data Ora

Ceas M3
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr. Serie inel
Gt

001 RO 23
002 RO 23
003 RO 21
004 RO 23
005 RO 22
006 RO 23
007 RO 21
008 RO 23
009 RO 23
010 RO 20
011 RO 23
012 RO 18
013 RO 23
014 RO 23
015 RO 23
016 RO 23
017 RO 23
018 RO 22
019 RO 22
020 RO 24
021 RO 24
022 RO 21
023 RO 23
024 RO 21
025 RO 22
026 RO 24
027 RO 21
028 RO 23
029 RO 23
030 RO 23
031 RO 21
032 RO 23
033 RO 23
034 RO 23
035 RO 23
semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club
1:48908685

Benzing 48908685 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Crescizggf//
,jfr’

Cod concurs

> BENZING-M?2

2498 Serie ceas 700047
Autorizare 9000A310
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